
divera
Pivot doors

K U D O S  C O L L E C T I O N

Door Packs

Product Description Chrome 
Product Code

Matt Black 
Product Code

Height 
(mm)

Door Width 
(mm)

Access 
(mm)

Pivot Door 700mm K22T10705007-0001 K22T10700607-0001 2000 700 530

Pivot Door 760mm K22T10765007-0001 K22T10760607-0001 2000 760 590

Pivot Door 800mm K22T10805007-0001 K22T10800607-0001 2000 800 630

Pivot Door 900mm K22T10905007-0001 K22T10900607-0001 2000 900 730

Pivot Door 1000mm K22T11005007-0001 K22T11000607-0001 2000 1000 830

Width

Installation on a shower tray

Recess 
(-40mm, +20mm)

Corner (door + side panel) 
(-20mm; +10mm)

3 sided (door + 2 x Side panel)   
(-20mm; +5mm)

700mm 660-720 680-710 680-705

760mm 720-780 740-770 740-765

800mm 760-820 780-810 780-805

900mm 860-920 880-910 880-905

1000mm 960-1020 980-1010 980-1005

Installation Dimensions & Adjustments 

Product Description
Chrome 

Product Code
Matt Black 

Product Code

700mm Side Panel K22F10705007-0001 K22F10700607-0001

760mm Side Panel K22F10765007-0001 K22F10760607-0001

800mm Side Panel K22F10805007-0001 K22F10800607-0001

900mm Side Panel K22F10905007-0001 K22F10900607-0001

1000mm Side Panel K22F11005007-0001 K22F11000607-0001

1200mm Side Panel K22F11205007-0001 K22F11200607-0001

1400mm Side Panel K22F11405007-0001 K22F11400607-0001

Side panels

Product Description
Chrome 

Product Code
Matt Black 

Product Code

200mm Inline Panel K22FF0205007-0001 K22FF0200607-0001

300mm Inline Panel K22FF0305007-0001 K22FF0300607-0001

400mm Inline Panel K22FF0405007-0001 K22FF0400607-0001

500mm Inline Panel K22FF0505007-0001 K22FF0500607-0001

600mm Inline Panel K22FF0605007-0001 K22FF0600607-0001

Inline panels



divera
Pivot doors with inline panel

K U D O S  C O L L E C T I O N

Width

Installation on a shower tray

Recess 
(-40mm, +20mm)

Corner (door + side panel) 
(-20mm; +10mm)

3 sided (door + 2 x Side panel)   
(-20mm; +5mm)

900mm 860-920 880-910 880-905

1000mm 960-1020 980-1010 980-1005

1100mm 1060-1120 1080-1110 -

1200mm 1160-1220 1180-1210 1180-1205

1300mm 1260-1320 1280-1310 -

1400mm 1360-1420 1380-1410 1380-1405

1500mm 1460-1520 1480-1510 -

1600mm 1560-1620 15580-1610 -

Installation Dimensions & Adjustments (door with fixed inline panel)

Width Height 
(mm)

Door Width 
(mm)

Fixed Panel Width 
(mm)

Access 
(mm)

900mm 2000 700 200 530

1000mm
2000 700 300 530

2000 800 200 630

1100mm

2000 700 400 530

2000 800 300 630

2000 900 200 730

1200mm

2000 700 500 530

2000 800 400 630

2000 900 300 730

2000 1000 200 830

1300mm

2000 700 600 530

2000 800 500 630

2000 900 400 730

2000 1000 300 830

1400mm

2000 800 600 630

2000 900 500 730

2000 1000 400 830

1500mm
2000 900 600 730

2000 1000 500 830

1600mm 2000 1000 600 830

Pivot Door With Fixed Inline Panel Configurations: 


